5mm PITCH 5M SERIES
9 and 15mm WIDTHS
NEOPRENE—NYLON COVERED, FIBERGLASS REINFORCED
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE RANGE— –18°C to +85°C
BREAKING STRENGTH—9 mm WIDTH—234 KGS
15 mm WIDTH—390 KGS
5 MM.
.197 IN.3.56 MM.
.140 IN.
2.08 MM.
.082 IN.
ORDER BY CATALOG NUMBER OR ITEM CODE
No. Pitch Length 9mm Belt Width 15mm Belt Width
of Catalog Item Catalog Item
Grooves mm Inch Number Code Number Code
64 320 12.598 — — 5M064150 54407
66 330 12.992 5M066090 54367 5M066150 54408
70 350 13.779 5M070090 54368 5M070150 54409
75 375 14.764 5M075090 54369 5M075150 54410
80 400 15.748 5M080090 54370 5M080150 54411
85 425 16.732 5M085090 54371 5M085150 54412
90 450 17.716 5M090090 54372 5M090150 54413
95 475 18.700 5M095090 54373 5M095150 54414
100 500 19.685 5M100090 54374 5M100150 54415
104 520 20.472 5M104090 54375 5M104150 54416
107 535 21.063 5M107090 54376 5M107150 54417
113 565 22.244 5M113090 54377 5M113150 54418
120 600 23.622 5M120090 54378 5M120150 54419
123 615 24.213 5M123090 54379 5M123150 54420
127 635 25.000 5M127090 54380 5M127150 54421
133 665 26.181 5M133090 54381 5M133150 54422
134 670 26.378 5M134090 54382 5M134150 54423
142 710 27.953 5M142090 54383 5M142150 54424
148 740 29.134 5M148090 54384 5M148150 54425
151 755 29.724 5M151090 54385 5M151150 54426
160 800 31.496 5M160090 54386 5M160150 54427
166 830 32.677 5M166090 54387 5M166150 54428
167 835 32.874 5M167090 54388 5M167150 54429
170 850 33.464 5M170090 54389 5M170150 54430
178 890 35.039 5M178090 54390 5M178150 54431
185 925 36.417 5M185090 54391 5M185150 54432
186 930 36.614 5M186090 54392 5M186150 54433
190 950 37.401 5M190090 54393 5M190150 54434
200 1000 39.370 5M200090 54394 5M200150 54435
210 1050 41.339 5M210090 54395 5M210150 54436
225 1125 44.291 5M225090 54396 5M225150 54437
254 1270 50.000 5M254090 54397 5M254150 54438
284 1420 55.905 5M284090 54398 5M284150 54439
319 1595 62.795 5M319090 54399 5M319150 54440
358 1790 70.472 5M358090 54400 5M358150 54441
360 1800 70.866 5M360090 54401 5M360150 54442
374 1870 73.622 5M374090 54402 5M374150 54443
379 1895 74.606 5M379090 54403 5M379150 54444
389 1945 76.575 5M389090 54404 5M389150 54445
400 2000 78.740 5M400090 54405 5M400150 54446
505 2525 99.409 5M505090 54406 5M505150 54447
TIMING BELT PULLEYS
®
Gear Catalog 127